ZOV!

Ligne : FO1 - FORCALQUIER-MANOSQUE

FICHE HORAIRE
2019-2020

REGION
SUD

PROVENCE
_ ALPES
COTEDAZUR

Horaires a compter du 19 mars et jusqu'a nouvel ordre

ALLER

Commune Point d'arrét

FORCALQUIER |Place M Sicard 07:00
Le Viou 07:02
La Cheneraie 07:04

MANE Le Petit Briant 07:05
La Burliere 07:10

DAUPHIN Village 07:15

ST MAIME Les Quatre Reines 07:17
Salle des Fétes 07:18
La Cité 07:20
Le Bois d'Asson 07:23

VOLX Les Quatre chemins 07:30

MANOSQUE Lycée des Iscles 07:36
Gare routiere 07:40
Place Tannerie 07:43
Collége Giono 07:50

RETOUR

Commune Point d'arrét

MANOSQUE

VOLX
ST MAIME

DAUPHIN
MANE

FORCALQUIER

Collége Giono
Place Tannerie
Gare routiere
Place Tannerie
Lycée des Iscles
Les Quatre chemins
Le Bois d'Asson

La Cité

Salle des Fétes
Les Quatre Reines
Village

La Burliere

Le Petit Briant

La Cheneraie

Le Viou

Place M Sicard

17:10
17:17

17:20
17:32
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:46
17:50
17:52
17:55
17:58
18:00

Transporteur

AUTOCARS BREMOND/TRANSDEV

www.zou.maregionsud.fr

Q5 0809 400013



